Disclaimer: Hair and Beauty Salon Services

Thank you for choosing Flaunt & Flourish, a salon operated by Circles Network, for your hair and beauty needs. We take pride in creating an inclusive and supportive environment for both our customers and our team members.









Please note the following:

- 1 Pricing: Our prices at Flaunt & Flourish reflect our commitment to providing understanding and accommodating services to our diverse clientele. We aim to ensure that our services are accessible and affordable for everyone. However, due to the varying abilities of our team members, the time required for certain treatments may differ from traditional salons. Therefore, our pricing may differ accordingly.
- 2 Professional Team Members: While Flaunt & Flourish is staffed by individuals with unique abilities, we want to assure you that professional team members will always be present to ensure the quality and safety of our services. These professionals from Circles Network will oversee and guide our team members throughout your visit, ensuring your satisfaction and comfort.
- 3 Inclusive Environment: We strive to maintain a welcoming and inclusive atmosphere at Flaunt & Flourish at all times. We kindly request our customers to be understanding and patient, as some of our team members may have different communication styles or require additional time to complete certain tasks. We appreciate your support in fostering a respectful and accepting environment for everyone.
- 4 Service Limitations: We endeavour to provide a wide range of services at Flaunt & Flourish; however, please understand that there may be certain treatments or services that we are unable to offer due to the unique abilities and limitations of our team members. We will make every effort to inform you in advance and suggest suitable alternatives whenever possible.
- 5 Customer Feedback: We value your feedback as it helps us improve our services and the overall experience we provide at Flaunt & Flourish. If you have any suggestions or concerns, please feel free to communicate them to our team members or salon management. We are dedicated to continuously enhancing our salon to meet the needs of our diverse clientele.

By choosing to visit Flaunt & Flourish, operated by Circles Network, you acknowledge and understand the distinctive nature of our establishment and the purpose it serves in creating opportunities for young individuals with diverse abilities. We sincerely appreciate your support, patience, and understanding as we work together to create a positive

experience for all.

Thank you for your cooperation and for being a part of our salon community.

Flaunt & Flourish

Unit 21, Rugby Central, Market Mall, Rugby, CV21 2JR



